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PALACIOS, EDUARDO CATARINO t Tr» CtvNo. 2001CRN000146D1 
65,150-04
The Court has dismissed withoutwritten order:this subsequent application for a writ 
of habeas corpus. TEX. CODE CRIM. PROC. Art. 11.07, Sec. 4(a)-(c).
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Deana Williamson, Clerk

,q<6 EDUARDO CATARINO PALACIOS 
CONNALLY UNIT - TDC #1156135 
899 FM 632 
KENEDY, TX 78119
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PALACIOS, EDUARDO CATARINO AKA "CHINO"
2001CRN000146 D1(C) WR-65,150-03
The Court has dismissed without written order this subsequent application for a writ 
of habeas corpus. TEX. CODE CRIM. PROC. Art. 11.07, Sec. 4(a)-(c).

Deana Williamson, Clerk
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